20 February 2012 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:13:45

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 ABHAZYA(5) 4yochh
2 RED ROSE(8) 4yo bm
3 KARGILI AGASI(4) 7yobh

4 EXCLUSIVE BOY(1) (IRE)  5yochh
5 GAFFUR(6) 7yochh
6 BANGU(3) 5y0bh
7 BABA REMZI(7) 4yobh
8 INFLEXIBLE(2) 4yochh

Pick(5) 2,75 b, 1st Double(7/5) 22,10 &

Race Result
1.)16.500
1)2475%
Sire Dam

BASPLOT - AMZA 54
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - KEFEZLI 50
NURSULTAN - ANGH. ZEYNO 54,5
CHOISR (AUS) - MY LODGE (IRE) 59
DRAGLINE- BLA KORI MU (GB) 55,5
STRKETHEGOLD (USA) - KARAVELA 54
OCEAN OREST (USA) - NOKTE 53
ALDERADO - DAMLAKIZ 60

Handicap 15
2.)6.600 ¢
2)990 ¢
Weight Jockey

MAH.TURAN ADE. AYDOGDU
MUS.CELIK SAB. ULUGCAY
H.POLAT ABD. YALCIN
MAVSAR NEC. KOGYIGIT
KEMAL KURT ABD. SITIL
BU.YESILBUDAK ALI AVAC
N.ALTIN SUL. SIRE
MUNLU MUS. ARSLAN

3.)3.300 ¢
3.)495 ¢
Owner Trainer
I.AKGUL 21841
I.AKGUL 2.19.36
AYIGITOGLU 2.20.09
S.GELIK 2.20.74
K.GOK 222.36
N.KAYA 2.26.22
H.OZTOPRAK 2.26.57
ZKISA 2.26.58

kg,

Time Win
2,75

3,35
1,65
8,95
3,85
5,20
9,55

13,50

PSF

2

6

Sanliurfa Racecourse (11th Day)

2100 Dirt

4)1650 ¢
4)248+¢

St
5 Lengths

4 Lengths

3 Lengths

Margin

4 Lengths

4 Lengths

Late Start RT
59

39

54

63

48

55

47

61



